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Your Dedicated Team

Daniel White
Senior Account Manager

ext. 5739
Daniel.White@warnerpacific.com

Maria Ramirez
Account Administrative Assistant 

ext. 5768
Maria.Ramirez@warnerpacific.com
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Denna Sneddon
Property & Casualty Manager 

ext. 5778
Denna.Sneddon@warnerpacific.com

Overall management of the 
property & casualty team

Put our 
expertise to 
work for you.

New Business

Customer Service

Laurie Stevenson
Lead Account Executive

ext. 5720
Laurie.Stevenson@warnerpacific.com

Willem Patterson
Account Executive

ext. 5776
Willem.Patterson@warnerpacific.com

Lorien Souza
Account Executive Assistant

ext. 5779
Lorien.Souza@warnerpacific.com


